SRERECABLE

DATA/VOICE CABLE

Cat6e -Enhanced Category 6
4 Pair -23 AWG 550 MHz.
CMP UTP Cable

CONSTRUCTION

Conductor - Solid bare copper
Insulation - Teflon

Pairing - Varying short pair lay
Jacket - Low smoke PVC

Applications:
- High Speed Horizontal Cabling
100 Mbps TPDDI
- 1000 Base T
. 622 Mbps ATM
IEEE 802.3
IEEE 802.5
Digital Video

Standards:
EIA/TIA 568
ETL/UL Available
ISO/IEC 11801

Part # | AWG| Pairs | Nom. O.D.
552304-02| 23 4 223"
552304-03| 23 4 2237
552304-01| 23 4 223"
552304-04| 23 4 223"
552304-05| 23 4 223"
552304-08| 23 4 2237
552304-07| 23 4 223"
552304-06| 23 4 223"
552304-09| 23 4 223"

Lbs./M*
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

Jacket Color
White
Red
Black
Green
Blue
Yellow
Orange
Gray
Purple

Note: The data shown is approximate and subject to standard industry and

manufacturer tolerances.
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